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Session 4

SAT 4 MAY 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 106 Minimumweight (48kg) SURESH VISHVANATH IND

BARICUATRO JAY BRYAN PHI

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV ALISHER LAT

ALG

TJK

UZB

KAZ

HANEVICS LEONIDS

SID ALI MOKRETARI

MEHROJ UMAROV

URDUSHEV MARIF

MANAP TILEK

28:29

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 107 Minimumweight (48kg) KARAP YERNAR KAZ

OTGONBAYAR TUVSHINZAYA MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR EMERSON NEP

UAE

HUN

THA

IRQ

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

ALAALI SULTAN

BEKI PIROSKA

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 108 Flyweight (51kg) MANDENGBAM JADUMANI SINGH IND

JALILOV ASILBEK UZB BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CUB VAZQUEZ WILFREDO THA

INA

ALG

JPN

IRI

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

POHAN MUHAMMAND

SID ALI MOKRETARI

IGARASHI RIICHI

ABBASZADEH MAIID

27:29

28:28

27:29

27:29

28:28

RED

BLUE

4 109 Flyweight (51kg) MURATULY KENZHE KAZ

ERGESHOV BEKZAT KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR SEMKO YULLIA NEP

IND

PHI

SRI

JPN

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

SHANDIL SURINDER

ROLANDO JOSE

ARUNA KATUGAMBALA

IGARASHI RIICHI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 110 Bantamweight (54kg) OYUN-ERDENE ENKHSAIKHAN MGL

JARA FLINT PHI

RED KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ MANAP TILEK ALG

JOR

KGZ

UKR

CUB

SID ALI MOKRETARI

SHEHADA MALEK

AITIYEV ABDUMALIK

SEMKO YULLIA

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

6 111 Bantamweight (54kg) NORTOJIEV KHUJANAZAR UZB

ALTYNBEK NURSULTAN KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON INA

TKM

RUS

JPN

UAE

POHAN MUHAMMAND

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

SERGEY KRUTASOV

IGARASHI RIICHI

ALAALI SULTAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 112 Featherweight (57kg) SABYR YERBOLAT KAZ

RAKHIMOV KHUSRAVKHON TJK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG SID ALI MOKRETARI SRI

JOR

LAT

UZB

KGZ

ARUNA KATUGAMBALA

SHEHADA MALEK

HANEVICS LEONIDS

URDUSHEV MARIF

AITIYEV ABDUMALIK

29:26

27:28

28:27

28:27

28:27

RED

BLUE

8 113 Featherweight (57kg) DORJNYAMBUU GANBOLD MGL

NIKHIL IND BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK MEHROJ UMAROV CUB

EGY

GUA

TKM

KAZ

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

MOSTAFA ABBAS

PASTOR EMERSON

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

KUDAIBERGENOV KUAT

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 114 Lightweight (60kg) GORKHA AKASH RAMESH IND

ILYASOV SAYAT UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MOSTAFA ABBAS RUS

NEP

SRI

UKR

HUN

SERGEY KRUTASOV

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

ARUNA KATUGAMBALA

SEMKO YULLIA

BEKI PIROSKA

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 115 Lightweight (60kg) KUZEUBAYEV RUSLAN KAZ

MURODZODA ABUBAKR TJK

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN HUO PENGXIANG JOR

IRI

CUB

LAT

PHI

SHEHADA MALEK

ABBASZADEH MAIID

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

HANEVICS LEONIDS

ROLANDO JOSE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 116 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) FAJARDO MARK ASHLEY PHI

TANKAY YERASYL KAZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA POHAN MUHAMMAND UAE

LTU

THA

HUN

ALG

ALAALI SULTAN

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

BEKI PIROSKA

SID ALI MOKRETARI

9:10

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

12 117 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) AJAY KUMAR IND

MADAMINOV ABDULLOH UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ABBASZADEH MAIID LTU

IRQ

LAT

UAE

JPN

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

HANEVICS LEONIDS

ALAALI SULTAN

IGARASHI RIICHI

19:19 *

19:19 *

18:20

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

13 118 Welterweight (67kg) SUYUNBAY YELNUR KAZ

BOLTAEV SHAVKATJON UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JOR SHEHADA MALEK NEP

CUB

EGY

ALG

GUA

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

MOSTAFA ABBAS

SID ALI MOKRETARI

PASTOR EMERSON

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 119 Welterweight (67kg) PREET MALIK IND

OROZBEKOV ALMAZ KGZ

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SERGEY KRUTASOV TJK

HUN

IRQ

UZB

TKM

MEHROJ UMAROV

BEKI PIROSKA

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

URDUSHEV MARIF

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

27:29

29:27

29:27

27:29

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

15 120 Light Middleweight (71kg) ANKUSH IND

AKKALYKOV SABIRZHAN KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR EMERSON CHN

JPN

ALG

PHI

SRI

HUO PENGXIANG

IGARASHI RIICHI

SID ALI MOKRETARI

ROLANDO JOSE

ARUNA KATUGAMBALA

28:29

25:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 121 Light Middleweight (71kg) MAKHKAMOV DOVUD TJK

KADAMDUAN RATTAPOL THA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA GINTARAS IRI

EGY

NEP

UKR

INA

ABBASZADEH MAIID

MOSTAFA ABBAS

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

SEMKO YULLIA

POHAN MUHAMMAND

29:27

27:29

29:27

29:26

29:27
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RED

BLUE

17 122 Middleweight (75kg) MAHSHARI MOHAMMAD IRI

UMMATALIEV JAVOKHIR UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR SEMKO YULLIA CUB

PHI

ALG

CHN

IND

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

ROLANDO JOSE

SID ALI MOKRETARI

HUO PENGXIANG

SHANDIL SURINDER

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 123 Middleweight (75kg) MOLZHIGITOV DIAS KAZ

ABDRAKHMANOV DANIEL KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI ARUNA KATUGAMBALA NEP

JPN

HUN

IRQ

IRI

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

IGARASHI RIICHI

BEKI PIROSKA

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

ABBASZADEH MAIID

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

19 124 Light Heavyweight (80kg) QAIS ALIZADA AFG

DHRUV SINGH IND

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ KUDAIBERGENOV KUAT JOR

ALG

CHN

UKR

KGZ

SHEHADA MALEK

SID ALI MOKRETARI

HUO PENGXIANG

SEMKO YULLIA

AITIYEV ABDUMALIK

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 125 Light Heavyweight (80kg) ERKINBOEV FAZLIDDIN UZB

ZHAKPEKOV YERASYL KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA POHAN MUHAMMAND THA

CUB

GUA

JPN

IRQ

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

PASTOR EMERSON

IGARASHI RIICHI

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

30:27

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

21 126 Cruiserweight (86kg) SEYYEDSADRI ARDABILI SEYYEDMOHAMMAD IRI

MUKATAYEV TEMIRLAN KAZ BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN HUO PENGXIANG LAT

UKR

JPN

PHI

NEP

HANEVICS LEONIDS

SEMKO YULLIA

IGARASHI RIICHI

ROLANDO JOSE

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

10:9

10:9

9:10

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

22 127 Cruiserweight (86kg) JUGNOO IND

DJALOLOV SAMANDAR UZB BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ NASER FIRAS SUHAEL CUB

GUA

SRI

EGY

INA

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

PASTOR EMERSON

ARUNA KATUGAMBALA

MOSTAFA ABBAS

POHAN MUHAMMAND

30:27

27:30

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

23 128 Heavyweight (92kg) YUVRAJ IND

BATYRBEK BEKNUR KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BEKI PIROSKA UKR

CUB

THA

PHI

INA

SEMKO YULLIA

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

ROLANDO JOSE

POHAN MUHAMMAND

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

24 129 Heavyweight (92kg) ASHAN REZIBIEKE CHN

URALOV DIYORBEK UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR EMERSON NEP

JOR

INA

ALG

SRI

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

SHEHADA MALEK

POHAN MUHAMMAND

SID ALI MOKRETARI

ARUNA KATUGAMBALA

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26
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RED

BLUE

25 130 Super Heavyweight (92+kg) KHALILZADEH MASHATOUKI REZA IRI

ZOKIROV JAKHONGIR UZB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT HANEVICS LEONIDS UKR

CUB

RUS

JOR

NEP

SEMKO YULLIA

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

SERGEY KRUTASOV

SHEHADA MALEK

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 131 Super Heavyweight (92+kg) ALHYASAT RAZI JOR

SABYRGALI AMANAT KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA GINTARAS SRI

EGY

IND

IRI

JPN

ARUNA KATUGAMBALA

MOSTAFA ABBAS

SHANDIL SURINDER

ABBASZADEH MAIID

IGARASHI RIICHI

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

27 132 Minimumweight (w48kg) SODON-OD BINDERIYA MGL

GUDDI IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ MANAP TILEK JOR

TJK

IRQ

KGZ

CHN

SHEHADA MALEK

MEHROJ UMAROV

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

AITIYEV ABDUMALIK

HUO PENGXIANG

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

28 133 Minimumweight (w48kg) PHAM THI QUYNH ANH VIE

FOZILOVA FARZONA UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN IGARASHI RIICHI UKR

LAT

GUA

KAZ

IND

SEMKO YULLIA

HANEVICS LEONIDS

PASTOR EMERSON

YERALIVEV AIDAMIR

SHANDIL SURINDER

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

29 134 Light Flyweight (w50kg) TURAPBAY GULNAR KAZ

LIU YU-SHAN TPE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MOSTAFA ABBAS LTU

JOR

RUS

THA

CUB

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

SHEHADA MALEK

SERGEY KRUTASOV

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

30 135 Light Flyweight (w50kg) TAMANNA IND

ALTANBYEK KHULAN MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ YERALIVEV AIDAMIR UKR

HUN

KAZ

JPN

ALG

SEMKO YULLIA

BEKI PIROSKA

MANAP TILEK

IGARASHI RIICHI

SID ALI MOKRETARI

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

31 136 Flyweight (w52kg) DEVIKA SATYAJIT GHORPADE IND

KAZAKOVA FERUZA UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON INA

LTU

CUB

JOR

LAT

POHAN MUHAMMAND

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

SHEHADA MALEK

HANEVICS LEONIDS

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

32 137 Flyweight (w52kg) ADISHEVA ANITA KAZ

BATTSETSEG NOMIN-ERDENE MGL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG SID ALI MOKRETARI JPN

NEP

GUA

RUS

IND

IGARASHI RIICHI

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

PASTOR EMERSON

SERGEY KRUTASOV

SHANDIL SURINDER

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9
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RED

BLUE

33 138 Bantamweight (w54kg) PREETI IND

CHONGPRONGKLANG NATNICHA THA

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY CHN

HUN

IRQ

CUB

KAZ

HUO PENGXIANG

BEKI PIROSKA

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

BURKITBAVEV ARMAN

30:27

27:30

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

34 139 Bantamweight (w54kg) BAZAROVA ELINA KAZ

BEGMURADOVA FOTIMA TJK

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR KGZ

THA

EGY

UKR

IND

AITIYEV ABDUMALIK

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

MOSTAFA ABBAS

SEMKO YULLIA

SHANDIL SURINDER

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

35 140 Featherweight (w57kg) MAMAJONOVA KHUMORABONU UZB

SAKYSH ANEL KAZ BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SERGEY KRUTASOV IND

CHN

JPN

CUB

GUA

SHANDIL SURINDER

HUO PENGXIANG

IGARASHI RIICHI

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

PASTOR EMERSON

28:28

27:29

27:29

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

36 141 Featherweight (w57kg) POONAM IND

MUNKHBAT TSENDOO MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT HANEVICS LEONIDS EGY

GUA

KAZ

PHI

UKR

MOSTAFA ABBAS

PASTOR EMERSON

SUIYENISH YERMEK

ROLANDO JOSE

SEMKO YULLIA

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:24

30:27

RED

BLUE

37 142 Lightweight (w60kg) CHEE ZANN SGP

MAIHESUTI AYIGUZAILI CHN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ AITIYEV ABDUMALIK NEP

HUN

THA

INA

KAZ

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

BEKI PIROSKA

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

POHAN MUHAMMAND

MANAP TILEK

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

38 143 Lightweight (w60kg) IBROKHIMJONOVA MUSHTARIYBONU UZB

ISSAYEVA SHAKHNAZ KAZ BLUE DSQ R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CUB VAZQUEZ WILFREDO UKR

RUS

LAT

LTU

GUA

SEMKO YULLIA

SERGEY KRUTASOV

HANEVICS LEONIDS

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

PASTOR EMERSON

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

39 144 Light Welterweight (w63kg) ABDULLAEVA MOKHINABONU UZB

TURSYNBEK ANAR KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN HUO PENGXIANG TKM

EGY

SRI

IND

PHI

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

MOSTAFA ABBAS

ARUNA KATUGAMBALA

SHANDIL SURINDER

ROLANDO JOSE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

40 145 Light Welterweight (w63kg) PRACHI IND

DO THI LINH CHI VIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BURKITBAVEV ARMAN KGZ

GUA

NEP

LTU

RUS

AITIYEV ABDUMALIK

PASTOR EMERSON

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

SERGEY KRUTASOV

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:25

30:26
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RED

BLUE

41 146 Welterweight (w66kg) ABUDURIXITI AILIDANA CHN

SARUAROVA AYSANEM UZB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ABAIKHAN DINMUKHAMED CUB

IRI

EGY

INA

IND

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

ABBASZADEH MAIID

MOSTAFA ABBAS

POHAN MUHAMMAND

SHANDIL SURINDER

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

42 147 Welterweight (w66kg) ISHANOVA AKNAR KAZ

KAJAL IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ AITIYEV ABDUMALIK RUS

LTU

JOR

TJK

GUA

SERGEY KRUTASOV

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

SHEHADA MALEK

MEHROJ UMAROV

PASTOR EMERSON

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

43 148 Light Middleweight (w70kg) NGUYEN THU TRANG VIE

SANEH IND BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB URDUSHEV MARIF HUN

IRQ

NEP

LAT

KAZ

BEKI PIROSKA

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

HANEVICS LEONIDS

ALTAYEV ALISHER

17:20

16:20

17:20

17:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

44 149 Light Middleweight (w70kg) KIZATOVA ZHASMIN KAZ

ABDULLAEVA KHADICHABONU UZB

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK MEHROJ UMAROV JOR

CUB

TKM

UKR

THA

SHEHADA MALEK

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

SEMKO YULLIA

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

45 150 Middleweight (w75kg) BAYAZITOVA ANASTASIYA KAZ

ZOKIROVA AZIZA UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT HANEVICS LEONIDS PHI

IRI

IRQ

SRI

HUN

ROLANDO JOSE

ABBASZADEH MAIID

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

ARUNA KATUGAMBALA

BEKI PIROSKA

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

46 151 Light Heavyweight (w81kg) MAGAUYAYEVA DIANA KAZ

SOTIMBOEVA OLTINOY UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN HUO PENGXIANG ALG

JOR

RUS

IND

UKR

SID ALI MOKRETARI

SHEHADA MALEK

SERGEY KRUTASOV

SHANDIL SURINDER

SEMKO YULLIA

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

47 152 Heavyweight (w81+kg) TALIPOVA ELDANA KAZ

RITIKA IND

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN IGARASHI RIICHI LTU

IRQ

THA

LAT

INA

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

HANEVICS LEONIDS

POHAN MUHAMMAND

29:27

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

29:27

LEGEND

* Preferred winner ABD Abandon DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points

Page 6 / 6


